
7 H.-1U

Names of Unions. Number o]
Members.

Industrial Unions op Workers—continued.
Brought forward

Canterbury District—continued.
Christchurch Saddlers, Harness, and Collar Makers
Christchurch Tailoring Trade
Christchurch Tailoresses and Pressers
Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Workers
Christchurch Tramway Employees
Christchurch United Furniture Trades
Homebush Collieries ...
Ly ttelton Casual Wharf Labourers
Lyttelton Merchant Service Guild
Ly ttelton Stevedores ...
Rangiora Branch, No. 2, of the Canterbury Carpenters and Joiners' Association ...
South Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks ...
South Canterbury Timber-yards and Sawmill and Coal-yard Employees
Theatrical Employees' Association of New Zealand
Timaru Carpenters
Timaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New Zealand
Timaru Society of Painters and Decorators ...
Timaru Waterside Workers ... ... ... ....
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of Canterbury
United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Employees' Society of Canterbury
Waimate Workers

7409
41

400
302
47

173
101
26
75
52

390
26
19
35
38
26

198
24
83
55
51
72

Otago and Southland District—
Dunedin Gas Stokers and Cokers ...
Dunedin and Suburban Carters
Dunedin and Suburban General Labourers ...
Dunedin and Suburban Operative Butchers ...
Dunedin Bakers and Pastrycooks ...
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Dunedin Cooks and Stewards
Dunedin Operative Bootmakers ...
Dunedin Operative Stonemasons ...
Dunedin Painters
Dunedin Range-workers
Dunedin Section of the Australasian Federated Seamen ...
Dunedin Tailoresses ...
Dunedin Tinsmiths
Dunedin United Furniture Trades
Dunedin United Plumbers and Gasfitters
Dunedin Waterside Workers
Invercargill Bootmakers ... ... ... ... ...
Invercargill Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New

Zealand
Iron and Brass Moulders' Union of New Zealand
Mataura Paper-mill Workers
Oamaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New Zealand
Otago Agricultural and General Labourers
Otago Box-workers
Otago Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants of New Zealand
Otago Brass-finishers and Electro-platers
Otago Bricklayers
Otago Certificated Engine-drivers...
Otago Coachworkers and Wheelwrights
Otago Coal-miners
Otago Felt-hatters
Otago Freezing-workers
Otago Grocers' Assistants
Otago Hairdressers'Assistants
Otago Hotel, Restaurant, and Boardinghouse Employees
Otago Iron-workers ... ... ... ... ...
Otago Letterpress Printers' Machinists
Otago Lithographers ...
Otago Metal-workers' Assistants ...
Otago Operative Plasterers

9643
24

107
197
78

139
365
153
82

180
18

193
25

635
360

23
93
26

234
21

538

153
22

140
126
25

1064
25
35
49
46

382
15
10
48
17
99
28
25
12
94
34

Carried forward 5940


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

