INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKED Brought forward Brought forward Interbury District—continued. Christchurch Saddlers, Harness, and Collar Make Christchurch Tailoring Trade Christchurch Tailoresses and Pressers Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Worker Christchurch Tramway Employees Christchurch United Fyrniture Trades Homebush Collieries	kers	•		7409	
Brought forward Interbury District—continued. Christchurch Saddlers, Harness, and Collar Make Christchurch Tailoring Trade Christchurch Tailoresses and Pressers Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Worker Christchurch Tramway Employees Christchurch United Furniture Trades	kers	•		7409	
conterbury District—continued. Christchurch Saddlers, Harness, and Collar Make Christchurch Tailoring Trade Christchurch Tailoresses and Pressers Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Worker Christchurch Tramway Employees Christchurch United Furniture Trades	ors .		•••		
Christchurch Tailoring Trade Christchurch Tailoresses and Pressers Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Worker Christchurch Tramway Employees Christchurch United Furniture Trades	ors .		•••	1	
Christchurch Tailoresses and Pressers Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Worker Christchurch Tramway Employees Christchurch United Furniture Trades				41	
Christchurch Tinsmiths and Sheet-metal Worker Christchurch Tramway Employees Christchurch United Furniture Trades				400	
Christchurch Tramway Employees Christchurch United Furniture Trades				302	
Christchurch United Furniture Trades	• •	•	•••	47	
		•	•••	173 101	
	•	•	•••	26	
Lyttelton Casual Wharf Labourers	•		•••	75	
Lyttelton Merchant Service Guild	•			52	
Lyttelton Stevedores	•		•••	390	
Rangiora Branch, No. 2, of the Canterbury Carpe			sociation	26	
South Canterbury Bakers and Pastrycooks		•		19	
South Canterbury Timber-yards and Sawmill an	nd Coal-va	rd Employ	rees	35	
Theatrical Employees' Association of New Zeal	and .	"		38	
				26	
Timaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of	Kailway S	ervants of	New Zealand	198	
Timaru Society of Painters and Decorators			•••	24	
Timaru Waterside Workers				83 55	
United Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of United Millers, Engine-drivers, and Mill Emplo	Ornselbur	y atv of Cant		51	
Waimate Workers	_	o or Canti	-	72	
waimate workers	•	••	•••		96
ago and Southland District—					00
Dunedin Gas Stokers and Cokers				24	
Dunedin and Suburban Carters		•	,	107	
Dunedin and Suburban General Labourers			•••	197	
Dunedin and Suburban Operative Butchers				78	
Dunedin Bakers and Pastrycooks				139	
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of	Carpenter	rs and Join	ners	365	
Dunedin Branch of the Amalgamated Society of	f Engineeı	·s	•••	153	
Dunedin Cooks and Stewards	•	••	•••	82	
Dunedin Operative Bootmakers	•	••	•••	180	
Dunedin Operative Stonemasons	•	••	•••	18	
Dunedin Painters	-		***	193 25	
Dunedin Range-workers Dunedin Section of the Australasian Federated		••	•••	635	
Dunedin Tailoresses	Scamon .	••	•••	360	
Dunedin Tinsmiths		••	•••	23	
Dunedin United Furniture Trades		••	•••	93	
Dunedin United Plumbers and Gasfitters		••	•••	26	
Dunedin Waterside Workers				234	
Invercargill Bootmakers				21	
Invercargill Branch of the Amalgamated Socie	ety of Ra	ilway Serv	ants of New	5 38	
Zealand	,				
Iron and Brass Moulders' Union of New Zealan			•••	153	
Mataura Paper-mill Workers Oamaru Branch of the Amalgamated Society of	Dailman S	Iomranta of	Now Zooland	$\begin{array}{ c c c }\hline 22\\140\\ \end{array}$	
Otago Agricultural and General Labourers	namway c			126	
^ ~ T 1			•••	25	
Otago Box-workers Otago Branch of the Amalgamated Society of R.				1064	
Otago Brass-finishers and Electro-platers	all way so		··· Zowiwia	25	
Otago Bricklayers			•••	35	
Otago Certificated Engine-drivers			•••	49	
Otago Coachworkers and Wheelwrights				46	
Otago Coal-miners				382	
Otago Felt-hatters		••		15	
Otago Freezing-workers		•	•••	10	
Otago Grocers' Assistants			•••	48	
Otago Hairdressers' Assistants		•	•••	17	
Otago Hotel, Restaurant, and Boardinghouse En	mpioyees			99	
Otago Iron-workers	•	•	•••	28	
Otago Letterpress Printers' Machinists	•	•	•••	25	
Otago Lithographers	• •	•	•••	12	
Otago Metal-workers' Assistants	••	•	•••	94 34	
Otago Operative Plasterers	•	•	•••	34	
Carried forward		_		5940	